ZEBULON TOP 50 TAXPAYERS - 2019
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Name

GLAXOSMITHKLINE

BB&T OF NORTH CAROLINA
GLAXO INC

USF PROPCO | LLC

VINVENTIONS LLC

ZEB LAND LLC

WAL-MART

NOMACO ZEBULON

TRIANGLE EAST CENTER LLC
DUKE ENERGY PROGRESS INC
CORC LLC

US FOODS INC

TIDEWATER INVESTORS
PROGRESS RESIDENTIAL BORROWER
LNP INC

LEGACY CREST LLC

TDC ZEB DEVCO INC

COLLADO LLC

MEL ZEBULON LLC

IBM CREDIT LLC

LITTLE RIVER INVESTMENTS INC
HEMPSTEDE LLC

JNCJ PROPERTIES LLC

LINCOLN ZEBULON LLC
STARLIGHT HOMES NORTH CAROLINA
GAY FAMILY LP

SHEPARD GREENE LP

DANIEL G KAMIN ZEBULON ENTERPRISES
ADVANCED PLASTIFORM INC
ZEBULON HEALTH HOLDINGS LLC
CNJJ PROPERTIES LLC

ESTES, CHARLES W

STATE EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION
OLDE HERITAGE PROPERTIES LLC
ZEBULON RENTALS LLC

BKING PROPERTIES LLC

264 INVESTMENTS LLC

EAST WESTIE INVESTMENTS LLC

PROGRESS RESIDENTIAL 2015-2 BORROWER

ZEBULON ASSISTED LIVING
SOUTHERN ENTERPRISE CORP
UNITED COMMUNITY BANK
TEBOLLC

PMA PROPERTIES LLC
SPEEDWAY LLC

MEG THREE LLC

ZEBULON MAPLES ASSOCIATES
LGI HOMES NC LLC

GRIFFIN RESOURCES LLC
MCDONALDS REAL ESTATE COMPANY

Assessed Value
$270,640,510
$214,659,704

$59,427,355
$17,754,785
$16,743,484
$12,407,682
$12,228,697
$10,969,101
$9,042,876
$8,857,559
$7,914,544
$7,102,033
$6,956,317
$6,754,286
$5,530,366
$4,904,040
$4,591,997
$4,441,085
$4,324,958
$4,213,763
$4,149,666
$3,927,051
$3,774,277
$3,751,375
$3,556,112
$3,548,857
$3,425,799
$3,375,863
$3,140,585
$2,804,573
$2,802,810
$2,609,482
$2,467,917
$2,427,418
$2,392,725
$2,375,182
$2,305,192
$2,297,144
$2,280,690
$2,103,791
$2,045,061
$2,028,981
$2,028,956
$1,943,427
$1,919,030
$1,905,874
$1,856,038
$1,785,616
$1,776,867
$1,732,355

Tax Due
$1,585,842.35
$1,270,785.44

$351,809.94
$105,108.33
$99,121.43
$73,453.48
$72,393.89
$64,937.08
$53,533.83
$52,436.75
$46,854.10
$42,044.03
$41,181.37
$39,985.35
$32,739.75
$29,031.92
$27,184.62
$26,291.22
$25,603.75
$24,945.48
$24,566.01
$23,248.18
$22,343.72
$22,208.14
$21,052.19
$21,009.24
$20,280.73
$19,985.11
$18,592.27
$16,603.07
$16,592.64
$15,448.13
$14,610.06
$14,370.31
$14,164.92
$14,061.08
$13,646.74
$13,599.09
$13,501.67
$12,454.45
$12,106.76
$12,011.57
$12,011.42
$11,505.09
$11,360.66
$11,282.77
$10,987.75
$10,570.84
$10,519.05
$10,255.54



