## **ZEBULON TOP 50 TAXPAYERS - 2019**

#	Name	Assessed Value	Tax Due
1	GLAXOSMITHKLINE	\$270,640,510	\$1,585,842.35
2	BB&T OF NORTH CAROLINA	\$214,659,704	\$1,270,785.44
3	GLAXO INC	\$59,427,355	\$351,809.94
4	USF PROPCO I LLC	\$17,754,785	\$105,108.33
5	VINVENTIONS LLC	\$16,743,484	\$99,121.43
6	ZEB LAND LLC	\$12,407,682	\$73,453.48
7	WAL-MART	\$12,228,697	\$72,393.89
8	NOMACO ZEBULON	\$10,969,101	\$64,937.08
9	TRIANGLE EAST CENTER LLC	\$9,042,876	\$53,533.83
10	DUKE ENERGY PROGRESS INC	\$8,857,559	\$52,436.75
11	CORC LLC	\$7,914,544	\$46,854.10
12	US FOODS INC	\$7,102,033	\$42,044.03
13	TIDEWATER INVESTORS	\$6,956,317	\$41,181.37
14	PROGRESS RESIDENTIAL BORROWER	\$6,754,286	\$39,985.35
15	LNP INC	\$5,530,366	\$32,739.75
16	LEGACY CREST LLC	\$4,904,040	\$29,031.92
17	TDC ZEB DEVCO INC	\$4,591,997	\$27,184.62
18	COLLADO LLC	\$4,441,085	\$26,291.22
19	MEL ZEBULON LLC	\$4,324,958	\$25,603.75
20	IBM CREDIT LLC	\$4,213,763	\$24,945.48
21	LITTLE RIVER INVESTMENTS INC	\$4,149,666	\$24,566.01
22	HEMPSTEDE LLC	\$3,927,051	\$23,248.18
23	JNCJ PROPERTIES LLC	\$3,774,277	\$22,343.72
24	LINCOLN ZEBULON LLC	\$3,751,375	\$22,208.14
25	STARLIGHT HOMES NORTH CAROLINA	\$3,556,112	\$21,052.19
26	GAY FAMILY LP	\$3,548,857	\$21,009.24
27	SHEPARD GREENE LP	\$3,425,799	\$20,280.73
28	DANIEL G KAMIN ZEBULON ENTERPRISES	\$3,375,863	\$19,985.11
29	ADVANCED PLASTIFORM INC	\$3,140,585	\$18,592.27
30	ZEBULON HEALTH HOLDINGS LLC	\$2,804,573	\$16,603.07
31	CNJJ PROPERTIES LLC	\$2,802,810	\$16,592.64
32	ESTES, CHARLES W	\$2,609,482	\$15,448.13
33	STATE EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	\$2,467,917	\$14,610.06
34	OLDE HERITAGE PROPERTIES LLC	\$2,427,418	\$14,370.31
35	ZEBULON RENTALS LLC	\$2,392,725	\$14,164.92
	BKING PROPERTIES LLC	\$2,375,182	\$14,061.08
	264 INVESTMENTS LLC	\$2,305,192	\$13,646.74
38	EAST WESTIE INVESTMENTS LLC	\$2,297,144	\$13,599.09
39	PROGRESS RESIDENTIAL 2015-2 BORROWER	\$2,280,690	\$13,501.67
	ZEBULON ASSISTED LIVING	\$2,103,791	\$12,454.45
41	SOUTHERN ENTERPRISE CORP	\$2,045,061	\$12,106.76
42	UNITED COMMUNITY BANK	\$2,028,981	\$12,011.57
	TEB 0 LLC	\$2,028,956	\$12,011.42
	PMA PROPERTIES LLC	\$1,943,427	\$11,505.09
	SPEEDWAY LLC	\$1,919,030	\$11,360.66
	MEG THREE LLC	\$1,905,874	\$11,282.77
	ZEBULON MAPLES ASSOCIATES	\$1,856,038	\$10,987.75
	LGI HOMES NC LLC	\$1,785,616	\$10,570.84
	GRIFFIN RESOURCES LLC	\$1,776,867	\$10,519.05
50	MCDONALDS REAL ESTATE COMPANY	\$1,732,355	\$10,255.54